—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

L.A.'S Best Coordinator
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker
L.A.'S Best Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter
Fenton Avenue Charter

Fenton Avenue Charter

Department

Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program
Afterschool Program

Afterschool Program

Total Wages

$11,731
$9,807
$9,368
$9,236
$8,998
$6,103
$4,096
$3,987
$3,219
$2,170
$738
$185



