	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	L.A.'S Best Coordinator		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$11,731
2.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$9,807
3.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$9,368
4.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$9,236
5.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$8,998
6.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$6,103
7.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$4,096
8.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$3,987
9.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$3,219
10.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$2,170
11.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$738
12.	L.A.'S Best Worker		Fenton Avenue Charter	Afterschool Program	\$185